Organisation name

GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL
GOSPORT BOROUGH COUNCIL

Department where expenditure
incurred

BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH SOLICITORS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
BOROUGH TREASURERS UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT
HOUSING SERVICES UNIT

Service division Label

Supplier (Beneficiary)

CORPORATE AND DEMOCRATIC CORE WM MORRISONS

HRA

HRA

SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
CENTRAL SERVICES TO THE PUBLIC
CENTRAL SERVICES TO THE PUBLIC
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS

HRA

HRA

CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS

CORPORATE AND DEMOCRATIC CORE

SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
HRA

SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS

CORPORATE AND DEMOCRATIC CORE

SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
HRA

SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
HRA

HRA

HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSING SERVICES

SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS

CORPORATE AND DEMOCRATIC CORE

HRA

HRA

HRA

HRA

HRA

PLANNING SERVICES

HRA

CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
HRA

CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
CULTURAL AND RELATED SERVICES
HRA

HRA

HRA

HRA

SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS

CORPORATE AND DEMOCRATIC CORE

HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSING SERVICES
SERVICE UNITS ADMIN COSTS

POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO
WWW.GARDENRECYCLINGSCH
WM MORRISONS

WM MORRISONS
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP
ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
POUNDWORLD
POUNDSTRETCHER 528
TICKETOFFICESALE
HMSHOST KINGSCROSS STA
COUNTY HOTEL

PREMIER INN

BABUCHO

PREMIER INN
VIRGINTRAINSEC NCL OTS
PRET A MANGER

APCOA PARKING

AO RETAIL LIMITED
WWW.HEARTINTERNET.COM
FTC ECOM

CIH
WWWREINFORCEDBEDSCOUK
PREMIER INN

PREMIER INN

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
AMAZON EU

GODADDY COM EUROPE
ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE
AO RETAIL LIMITED

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AO RETAIL LIMITED
WWW.ACCOUNTS@IIA.ORG.U
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
WWW.HAYMARKET.COM
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TV LICENSING

DISCLOSURE SCOT
FARMHOUSE

FARMHOUSE

64 ALMA ROAD LIMITED

64 ALMA ROAD LIMITED
FARMHOUSE

FARMHOUSE

HOTEL IBIS

64 ALMA ROAD LIMITED
3C_PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
CARPARK MACHINE
TICKETOFFICESALE
WAITROSE 152

WM MORRISONS

WELCOME

ASDA SUPERSTORE

WM MORRISONS

WM MORRISONS

GOSPORT LEISURE CENTRE
DISCLOSURE SCOT

PAYPAL SLEEPERBENC
PAYPAL SLEEPERBENC
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
TESCO STORES 4341
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
TOOLSTATION LTD
WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
THE RANGE

ARGOS LTD

POUNDWORLD

ARGOS LTD

DISCLOSURE SCOT
WWW.CRBDIRECT.ORG.UK-0
TICKETOFFICESALE
PREMIER INN44029490
PREMIER INN44029490
FARMHOUSE

64 ALMA ROAD LIMITED
DISCLOSURE SCOT

Purpose of expenditure (Narrative)

MAYORS RETAINED ALLOWANCE
COURT COSTS

LEASE/HIRE OF EQUIPMENT
HOSPITALITY

HOSPITALITY

COURT COSTS

POSTAGE HOLDING A/C
POSTAGE HOLDING A/C
COURT COSTS

PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
STAFF TRAVELLING

STAFF SUBSISTENCE

STAFF SUBSISTENCE

STAFF SUBSISTENCE

STAFF TRAVELLING

STAFF SUBSISTENCE

STAFF TRAVELLING

STAFF SUBSISTENCE

STAFF TRAVELLING
MISCELLANEOUS

INTERNET CONNECTION
ESSENTIAL PROF TRAINING
SUBSCRIPTIONS

PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
STAFF SUBSISTENCE

STAFF SUBSISTENCE
PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
STATIONERY

PURCHASE OF SOFTWARE
PURCHASE OF SOFTWARE
FURNITURE

FURNITURE

PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
ESSENTIAL PROF TRAINING
PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
SUBSCRIPTIONS

PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
OTHER TRANSACTION CHARGES
OTHER TRANSACTION CHARGES
HOMELESSNESS -B & B
HOMELESSNESS -B & B
HOMELESSNESS -B & B
HOMELESSNESS -B & B
HOMELESSNESS -B & B
HOMELESSNESS - B & B
HOMELESSNESS -B & B
HOMELESSNESS - B & B
STAFF TRAVELLING

STAFF TRAVELLING

STAFF TRAVELLING
MAYORS RETAINED ALLOWANCE
COST OF MEALS

COST OF MEALS

COST OF MEALS

COST OF MEALS

COST OF MEALS

INITIATIVES

CRB & DISCLOSURE CHECKS
SEATS AND LITTER BASKETS
SEATS AND LITTER BASKETS
PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
HOSPITALITY

PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
CONSUMABLE STORES
CONSUMABLE STORES
CLEANING MATERIALS
PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT
CRB & DISCLOSURE CHECKS
CRB & DISCLOSURE CHECKS
STAFF TRAVELLING

STAFF SUBSISTENCE

STAFF SUBSISTENCE
HOMELESSNESS - B & B
HOMELESSNESS - B & B

CRB & DISCLOSURE CHECKS

Purpose of Expenditure (Expenditure

Category)

MEMBERS¢, ALLOWANCES
SERVICES

EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
CATERING

CATERING

SERVICES

EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
SERVICES

EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
PUBLIC TRANSPORT

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

EXPENSES

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

EXPENSES

PUBLIC TRANSPORT
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EXPENSES

EXPENSES

EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
PRINTING, STAT & OFFICE EXP
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
SERVICES

SERVICES

GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

MEMBERS¢, ALLOWANCES
CATERING

CATERING

CATERING

CATERING

CATERING

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
SERVICES

EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
CATERING

EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIP, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
SERVICES

SERVICES

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
GRANTS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
SERVICES

Procurement
(Merchant) Category

42705
42511
42101
42200
42200
42511
C1510
C1510
42511
42100
42100
32402
42801
42801
42801
32402
42801
32402
42801
32402
43209
42611
12217
42906
42100
42801
42801
42100
42409
42613
42613
42108
42108
42100
42100
12217
42100
42906
42100
42531
42531
42904
42904
42904
42904
42904
42904
42904
42904
32402
32402
32402
42705
42201
42201
42201
42201
42201
43200
42515
42104
42104
42100
42200
42100
42115
42115
42114
42100
42100
42100
42515
42515
32402
42801
42801
42904
42904
42515

Date

22/03/2018
20/03/2018
08/03/2018
14/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
03/03/2018
03/03/2018
03/03/2018
03/03/2018
01/03/2018
03/03/2018
05/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
11/03/2018
13/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
19/03/2018
19/03/2018
19/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
25/03/2018
19/03/2018
23/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
05/03/2018
12/03/2018
15/03/2018
15/03/2018
19/03/2018
20/03/2018
05/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
03/03/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
15/03/2018
20/03/2018
28/02/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
21/03/2018
02/03/2018
09/03/2018
20/03/2018
23/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
06/03/2018
22/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
01/03/2018
22/03/2018
15/03/2018

Net Amount

6.00
325.00
40.00
10.21
4.00
780.00
154.50
58.00
410.00
11.08
1.67
164.40
5.75
148.33
70.00
22.50
7.49
163.30
4.56
7.50
93.33
113.99
604.00
153.33
425.83
82.08
82.07
33.32
20.82
87.98
1,416.00
82.50
48.32
27.68
159.17
238.00
3.32
195.00
29.16
147.00
25.00
355.58
231.50
279.30
232.75
-442.62
442.62
57.92
232.75
2.60
7.80
64.10
10.34
6.98
1.67
5.14
4.43
7.83
45.00
25.00
700.00
105.00
76.58
26.59
30.82
46.93
6.48
7.07
8.32
10.83
14.16
25.00
54.17
44.92
14.16
14.17
231.50
232.75
25.00

Irrecoverable
VAT

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



